
Lockup pools allocation

Staking Pool
There are various pools to choose from to stake your AXIS Token. The list of pools and their capacity are listed below:

1 Year pool
2 Year pool
2 Year pool with quarterly payouts
1 Year pool with quarterly payouts
4 year pool with quarterly payouts
4 year pool

15,000,000
15,000,000
15,000,000
15,000,000

15,000,000
15,000,000

In AXIS
In AXIS
In AXIS
In AXIS
In AXIS
In AXIS

Yield on 1 year pool

Yield on 2 year pool

Yield on 2 year pool with quarterly payouts

Yield on 1 year pool with quarterly payout

Yield on 4 year pool with quarterly payout

Yield on 4 year pool

25%

50%

45%

20%

90%

120%

Paid after 12 month lockup period

Paid after 24 month lockup period

Total amount in 24 months paid quarterly

Total amount in 12 months paid in 4 payments

Total amount in 48 months paid quarterly

Total amount after 48 months

AXIS Staking Flow

Users are allowed to connect their MetaMask Wallet or use Wallet connect to establish a wallet connection with 
over 25 trusted Digital Wallets.

Once a Wallet connection is established users can stake their AXIS Token in any of the available Pools or withdraw 
their AXIS Yield.

Once a user Stakes the AXIS Token, the amount of token selected for staking is frozen on a Smart contract for the 
selected pool duration.

Users are allowed to Withdraw their Yield Quarterly or when the Staking duration is completed by using the 
withdraw feature based on the Pool the user chooses to stake.
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